
L

M

M

042507

044207

◙ ◙

WDM

L

053008

WDM

M

4

5

WDM_ 053008

042507

044207

053008

064410

065110

086312

087512

108515

121017

4

5

6

8

10

12

25

42

36

44

51

63

75

85

100

SS400
WDM

WDN

Type Thread
Bolt Part

Surface Treatment Material

Tip Part

 Material

Rubber Tip 
Inch

Rubber

Code

Delivery

10
R

Please order
as shown

L

14134

UNC

56212

38312
WDN

20

18

16

10138 24

14218

56300

38412

12334

1/4

5/16

3/8

3/16

1/2 13

1-3/4

2-1/2

3-1/2

1-3/8

2-1/8

3

4-1/2

3-3/4

Number of 
Thread Teeth 

Part Number

Code No.

Part Number

Code No.

Part Number

Code No.

The first perspective

InchMetric

Metric
Zinc-Plated

Metal Heads for Clamps Rubber Tip

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Hexagon Screw Tip

◙Rubber Tip 

L

WDP

SS400WDP

M

4

5

6

8

042507

044007

051508

054008

064010

065010

083012

085012

086512

042007

L

M

Hexagon Screw
Tip

Metric

Code Type Thread
Bolt Part

Surface Treatment Material

Part Number

Code No.

The first perspective

Zinc-Plated

◙Hexagon Screw Tip

105015

10

12

106515

25

40

15

40

40

50

30

50

65

20

50

65

75

90

100

107515

109015

121017

WDP

M

4

5

WDP _ 051508

042507

044007

051508
Please order

as shown

Part Number

Code No.

Delivery

10
R

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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